8-port Industrial Strength
10/100 Switch, P62F and P62F-5V
Magnum P62F-5V
     Magnum P62F
Features
• Ethernet Switch, provides
six 10/100 switched RJ-45
ports and two 100Mb fiber

to 70°C.
Power Consumption: 10 watts typical, 2A at 5VDC
Ordering Information
Model Number:
P62F-AC-2MSC:  P62F-AC Ethernet Switch with six 10/100 kRJ-45 and two 100Mb FDX fiber multi-mode SC-type ports.  Has 16KB
address table and 1.0MB packet buffers.  AC power input 85-260vac 47-63Hz worldwide auto-ranging, via PSX-A Power Source Extended
Temp (a separate unit, included).  Steel case used as a heat sink, designed for use in environmentally challenged locations such as
Ethernet outdoors.
P62F-AC-1M1SSC:  Same as P62F-AC-2MSC, except one fiber port is 20km single-mode SC. (includes PSX-A unit)
P62F-AC-2SSC:  Same as P62F-AC-2MSC, except both fiber ports are 20km single-mode SC. (includes PSX-A unit)
P62F-AC-NOF:  Same as P62F-AC-2MSC, but with NO fiber ports & six 10/100 RJ-45 ports.  (includes PSX-A unit)
P62F-12V-2MSC:  P62F-DC Ethernet Switch, six 10/100 RJ-45 and two 100Mb FDX fiber multi-mode SC-type ports.  Has 16KB address
table and 1.0Mb packet buffers.  12V DC power input.  Steel case used as a heat sink, designed for use in environmentally challenged
locations such as Ethernet outdoors. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-12V-1M1SSC:  Same as P62F-12V-2MSC, but one fiber port is 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-12V-2SSC:  Same as P62F-12V-2MSC, but both fiber ports are 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-12V-NOF:  Same as P62F-12V-2MSC, but with NO fiber ports & six 10/100 RJ-45 ports. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-24V-2MSC:  P62F-DC Ethernet Switch, six 10/100 RJ-45 and two 100Mb FDX fiber multi-mode SC-type ports.  Has 16KB address
table and 1.0Mb packet buffers.  24V DC power input.  Steel case used as a heat sink, designed for use in environmentally challenged
locations such as Ethernet outdoors. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-24V-1M1SSC:  Same as P62F-24V-2MSC, but one fiber port is 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-24V-2SSC:  Same as P62F-24V-2MSC, but both fiber ports are 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-24V-NOF:  Same as P62F-24V-2MSC, but with NO fiber ports & six 10/100 RJ-45 ports. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-48V-2MSC:  P62F-DC Ethernet Switch, six 10/100 RJ-45 and two 100Mb FDX fiber multi-mode SC-type ports.  Has 16KB address
table and 1.0Mb packet buffers.  48V DC power input.  Steel case used as a heat sink, designed for use in environmentally challenged
locations such as Ethernet outdoors. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-48V-1M1SSC:  Same as P62F-48V-2MSC, but one fiber port is 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-48V-2SSC:  Same as P62F-48V-2MSC, but both fiber ports are 20km single-mode SC. (no PSX unit required)
P62F-48V-NOF:  Same as P62F-48V-2MSC, but with NO fiber ports & six 10/100 RJ-45 ports. (no PSX unit required)
* PSX unit or equal required to supply 5VDC input. For more information, please see the PSX datasheet.
MECHANICAL:
Enclosure: Rugged 18-gauge high-strength steel case. The case
serves as a heat sink. Normally mounted vertically on a pedestal or